Date the Reimbursement Check was Processed

020
022
024
025
026
027
028
029
030
031
033
034
037
040
041
043
044
045
046
047
048
053
054
055
056
057
058
059
060
061
062
063
064

Dynamic Opportunities

High Point Christian Academy
Peletah Academic Center for Excellence
Trinity Christian School (Rutherford)
ALC Mosaic

The Nest Academy

Southpoint Academy

New Life Christian Acad & Prep Sch
Lee Christian School

Woodson Branch Nature School

St. Peter's Catholic School

Charlotte Leadership Academy
Southside Christian School

Jackson Springs Treatment Facility
Hope Gardens Treatment Center
Blessed Sacrament Catholic School
Cathedral School

St. Michael the Archangel Cath School
Word of Faith Christian Sch.

John Paul Il Catholic H. S.

Christian Faith Center Academy

St. Patrick Catholic School (Cumberland)
Montessori Children's School

The Burlington School

Durham Nativity School

Triad Baptist Christian Academy
Victory Christian Academy (Gaston)
Sure Promise Christian Academy
Star Christian Academy

The School of Hope

Topsail Montessori School
Waterview Learning Academy

St. Raphael's Catholic School

25,550.00
14,308.51
45,674.84
36,788.07
13,429.45
37,691.61 50,393.05
12,451.62

54,419.80

34,732.06

37,208.96

9,286.81

8,331.02

180,577.01
15,935.59

5,634.85
4,212.40

4,899.93
67,310.45

2,200.93

63,547.32
48,901.29
10,871.13
238,119.51
46,459.75
1,094.30
16,746.95
32,735.14
12,095.00
44,378.75
122,564.55
44,481.59
32,039.80
1,719.09
259,504.06 27,985.52

3,074.45

2,605.41

71,756.20

12,571.64

80,937.31

27,276.06




Date the Reimbursement Check was Processed

066
067
068
069
070
071
072
073
074
076
077
078
079
080
086
089
090
093
094
097
098
099
100
102
103
106
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

Trinity of Fairview Academy
Immaculata Catholic School (Durham)
St. Gerard House

The Point Christian Academy

True Light Shines Academy

St. SYA Academy |l

Yadkin Valley Community School
Insight Colearning Center

Cumberland Co. Christian Sch.

St. Thomas More Catholic School

Our Lady of Lourdes Catholic School
St. Paul Catholic Education Ctr

Bethel Christian Academy (Lenoir)
Millers Creek Christian School
Gethsemane Christian Academy
Greater Fayetteville Adventist Academy
Greensboro Islamic Academy

Kent Academy

Rocky Mount Academy

Cardinal Gibbons High School
Riverside Christian Academy (Cumberland)
Shining Light Baptist Academy
Asheboro Hybrid Academy

New Bern Christian Academy

AHOP Christian Leadership Academy Inc.
Trinity Episcopal School

Bethesda Christian Academy

Liberty Preparatory Christian Academy
Lionheart Academy of the Triad

Grace Christian School (Lee)

Impact Journey School

Providence Day School

Southeastern Christian Academy

27,756.28

65,711.98

37,500.00

244,516.25

19,394.78

17,144.56

18,644.59

19,098.45

107,633.85

62,503.15

54,387.31

23,808.74
3,259.23
9,680.36
58,546.10
6,839.35
4,036.48
7,684.01 1,432.00
14,452.26
62,574.64 638.39  23,804.98
198,029.51
238,981.60
68,573.36
84,058.55
32,866.45
38,978.56 90,057.10
136,142.52
97,208.74
16,174.17
395,284.00 134,422.81
477,719.23

10,849.33

7,711.53

31,725.75

45,409.15

482.21

20,437.87
71,247.54

5,595.80
6,255.08

1,089.95

17,830.81




Date the Reimbursement Check was Processed

118
119
122
124
125
126
127
130
135
137
138
139
140
141
142
144
146
147
149
150
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
161
162
163
164
165

Carolina Preparatory Academy
Forsyth Country Day School

Hanger Hall School for Girls
Franciscan Catholic School

Heritage Leadership Academy - Durham
Heritage Leadership Academy

Christ the Cornerstone Academy
Progressive Learning Academy
Summit School

Christian Life Academy

Cornerstone Christian Academy (Iredell)
Cornerstone Treatment Facility
Grace House Treatment Center
Palisades Episcopal School

Grace Christian College Prep Acad
Southeastern Autism Academy
Charlotte Latin School

Epiphany School of Global Studies
Charlotte Country Day School
Reynolds Mountain Christ. Academy
Philips Academy

Roxboro Christian Academy

Carmel Christian School

Holy Youth Christian Academy
Asheville Christian Academy

Lucy Daniels Center

Wesleyan Christian Academy
Cornerstone Christian Academy (Cumberland)
St. Mary Catholic School (Wayne)
Asheville School

Omni Montessori School

St. Mary Magdalene Catholic School

Annunciation Catholic School

200,238.66

12,451.62

47,243.71
187,865.80
222.99
19,915.36

168,253.00

12,552.54
51,859.41
33,586.92
12,072.73
98,208.27
34,800.00
165,851.42
2,388.00
74,094.08 10,075.71  22,171.60
13,093.75
17,368.79
63,021.11
716,027.23
20,581.54
169,486.00 168,302.21
1,699.60
5,938.28
257,681.31 124,737.06
43,483.12
25,522.90 28,646.86
8,643.83 11,541.68 16,240.04

127,217.60

34,662.69

373,514.05

113,696.78

72,192.99

479,541.76

10,239.00
30,495.86

4,200.00

10,402.86




Date the Reimbursement Check was Processed

166
167
168
169
171
172
173
175
176
178
179
180
182
184
186
187
188
191
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
201
202
203
204
205
207
209
211

Liberty Christian Academy (Onslow)
Berean Baptist Academy

Tillery Christian Academy

Durham Academy

Fellowship Baptist Academy

Davidson Day School

An-Noor School

Woodlawn School

Triangle Day School

Hope Academy (Cabarrus)

Zelophehad's Daughters Christian Academy
Hill Learning Center

C3 Concord Christian School

Cramerton Christian Academy

Nehemiah Enrichment Academy
Community Baptist School

Cyzner Institute

Harrells Christian Academy

Riverside Christian Academy (Robeson)
Abundant Life Christian Academy (Union)
South Charlotte Baptist Academy
Academy of Excellence

Captain Gilmer Christian School
Abundant Life Christian Academy (Onslow)
Fletcher Academy (Henderson)

Concord Academy

Ken Wheat Career Academy of Greensboro
Alamance Christian School

Tabernacle Christian School (Catawba)
Mintz Christian Academy

Miracle Tabernacle Academy

Living Word Christian Academy

Salem Christian Academy

66,008.30

4,577.83

146,098.16
696.12

180,252.83 203,090.33
67,235.56
13,596.88 8,000.04
67,717.04  24,613.39
11,081.85
90,527.32
123,413.60
52,004.79
6,205.08
2,943.70 27,612.76
11,333.45
139,575.24
41,380.91
4,288.93 6,645.21
96,137.67
42,651.02
19,605.80
134,707.14
20,958.00

62,331.44
76,700.33
95,776.63 18,895.51 184,035.16
122,076.92
109,172.58
311.03
19,947.79
17,424.43
107,856.91
306,078.48
55,039.12
25,003.00




Date the Reimbursement Check was Processed

212
214
216
217
218
219
222
224
225
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
241
242
245
246
247
248
249
251
252
253
254
255

St. Mark Catholic School (New Hanover)
Matthews Christian Academy
King's Academy

Cannon School

Metrolina Christian Academy
Vandalia Christian School

Episcopal Day School

Immaculata Catholic School (Henderson)
Gaston Christian School

Salisbury Academy

Millersville Christian Academy
Southlake Christian Academy

New Life Christian Academy (Sampson)
Anchor Baptist Academy

Wake Christian Academy
Morganton Day School

Manus Academy

New Kituwah Academy

Faith Christian Academy (Cabarrus)
Neuse Christian Academy

O'Neal School

Milestones Academy

Temple Christian School

The John Crosland School

Al-Huda Academy

Sacred Heart Catholic School
Fletcher School

New Garden Friends School
Brookstone Schools

Gorman Christian Academy
Davidson Green School

Intellicor International Academy

Infant of Prague Catholic School

39,935.74 1,409.43 633.84 77,119.09 11,982.68
403,998.46
76,328.80

38,226.61

22,134.57

221,992.49
8,396.78 108,498.61 105,860.54  23,136.80
141,296.04 48,658.26

52,556.46

10,419.42 72,000.00 10,419.92
9,381.58

20,968.11

61,508.17 44,874.36

20,291.22

68,103.86
113.76 18,410.42 37,434.11
240,880.93
19,827.76
85,464.29
3,963.49 220,561.96
42,133.88 64,673.26
300,635.50
16,630.93
15,349.01
58,035.61
19,788.48 39,064.98
30,565.89
63,801.05 37,013.45
9,862.01
11,799.60




Date the Reimbursement Check was Processed

256
258
261
262
263
267
269
270
275
276
277
278
283
284
285
286
288
289
292
293
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
309
311

New Horizons Elem. School

North Hills Christian School

Salem Baptist Christian School

Rainbow Community School

Quality Education Institute

Cary Academy

Greenfield School

School at Thompson

Outreach Christian Academy

Starboard Christian Academy

St. Ann Catholic School (Cumberland)
Mount Zion Christian Academy (Durham)
Freedom Christian Academy
Greensboro Day School

Ravenscroft School

Five Points Education Training Cntr
Premier Service of Carolina Incorporated
Gaston Day School

Raleigh SDA School

St. Catherine of Siena Cath Sch

United Faith Christian Academy
Charlotte Catholic High School

Christ the King Catholic High School
Holy Trinity Catholic Middle School

Our Lady of Assumption Catholic School
St. Ann Catholic School (Mecklenburg)
St. Gabriel Catholic School

St. Mark Catholic School (Mecklenburg)
St. Matthew Catholic School

St. Patrick Catholic School (Mecklenburg)
Hickory Grove Christian School

Carolina Dunes Academy

Charlotte Preparatory School

52,278.55

10,107.13

3,618.85

64,077.68
13,919.84

52,028.15

3,837.64

4,790.74

17,025.00

23,718.41

67,359.02

14,131.99
53,166.97
17,754.04
11,504.14
13,068.49

30,630.15 5,000.00

58,072.84 119,549.11

35,793.52

87,917.30

21,959.43
5,000.32

399,533.20
512,866.89

28,280.67

39,647.46

15,830.67

34,503.88

130,244.43

127,280.21

363,956.14

2,784.84
17,819.81

114,035.61

51,882.67

27,981.76
66,224.86
65,021.28
69,088.87
32,126.02




School Name

6/17/2021 6/24/2021 7/1/2021

Date the Reimbursement Check was Processed
7/15/2021 7/22/2021 7/29/2021 8/5/2021 8/12/2021 8/19/20212

8/26/2021

9/2/2021

Cedarwood Academy

Faith Christian School (Randolph)
Strategic Academy (Wake)

St. David's School

Covenant Day School

Children's Discovery Center
Academy of Coastal Carolina
Charlotte Islamic Academy
Lerner School

Mills River Seventh-day Adventist
Laurinburg Institute

International Montessori School
Rockwell Christian School

Back Creek Christian Academy
Jarvisburg Christian Academy
Northeast Academy

Christ the King Christian Academy
Friendship Christian School
Mount Calvary Christian School
Brisbane Academy

Charity Christian School

Canyon Hills Treatment Facility Academy
Carolina Day School

Destiny Now Academy

Calvary Christian School (Stokes)
Bishop McGuinness Catholic H. S.
One World Montessori LLC
Shining Light Academy

15,915.79
136.77

23,063.91

123,420.65

187,094.16

90,581.60

21,897.47

42,698.18

10,231.76  35,273.25

10,814.37

163,404.87

15,616.80

39,839.49

3,245.20
31,799.69

226,597.42
65,500.00

49,363.29

132.00

298.16

67,638.29

4,419.92
32,778.73

238.10

12,000.00

1,411.99

20,557.14

34,353.75




